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BIF yenuN 0.00
01/10/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341825 275.60 0.00 -275.60 1 90063
01/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 275.60 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341820 11,932.27 0.00 -11,93227 1015 5801652
02/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 0.00 1015 5801652
02/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341807 14,750.84 0.00 -14,750.84 1 90063
02/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 14,750.84 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/10/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 55341827 14,850.00 0.00 -14,850.00 1 90063
02/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341823 16,001.15 0.00 -16,001.15 150 6000455
03/10/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 16,001.15 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
03/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341821 2,400.00 0.00 -2,400.00 150 6000455
03/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
03/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341789 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 150 6000455
03/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
03/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341793 7,519.07 ' 0.00 -7,519.07 150 6000455
03/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 7,519.07 0.00 0.00 150 6000435
03/10/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 55341812 119,661.12 0.00 -119,661.12 1 90063
03/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 119,661.12 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/10/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 55341828 9,900.00 0.00 -9,900.00 90063
03/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 0.00 t 90063

10 200,559.21 Cr.= 10 200,559.21
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07/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341800 8,750.00 0.00 -8,750.00 150 6000455
07/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,750.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
07/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341804 28,867.66 0.00 -28,867.66 1 90063
07/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 28,867.66 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/10/256TTINCL ICAS Cheque 55341814 14,416.00 0.00 -14,416.00 1 90063
07/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 14,416.00 0.00 0.001 90063
07/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341818 48,695.60 0.00 -48,695.60 1 90063
07/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 48,695.60 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/10/2567CWCA DDA Withdraw 55341809 2,971.96 2.00 -2,971.96 150 6000455
09/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,971.96 G.00 0.00 150 6000455
[1/10/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341766 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 1 90063
11/19/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/10/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341815 145,008.00 0.00 -145,008.00 1 20063
16/10/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 145,008.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341832 11,932.27 0.00 -11,932.27 150 5800282
17/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
17/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341659 39,576.16 £.00 -39,576.16 150 5600404
17/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 39,576.16 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
17/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341771 236,351.96 0.00 -236,351.96 150 5600404
17/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 236,351.96 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
17/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341730 51,509.64 0.00 -51,509.64 150 5600404

11 591,348.41 Cr.= 10 539,838.77
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17/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 51,509.64 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
17/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341833 57,175.47 0.00 -57,175.47 150 6000455
17/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 57,175.47 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
17/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341835 [11,109.79 0.00 -111,109.79 1 90063
17/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 111,109.79 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341830 178,771.44 0.00 -178,771.44 150 6000455
18/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 178,771 44 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
21/10/2567CWTPC DDA Withdraw 53341837 2,264.00 0.00 -2,264.00 150 6000455
21/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,264.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
25/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341847 34,500.00 0.00 -34,500.00 1015 5700350
25/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 34,500.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
25/10/256 71INCL ICAS Cheque 55341819 3,020.00 0.00 +3,020.00 1 90063
25/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,020.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341843 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 1 90063
25/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0001 90063
28/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341848 . 7,200.00 0.00 -7,200.00 10§15 5700350
28/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 0.00 10E5 5700350
28/10/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341849 7,200.00 0.00 ~7,200.00 150 5800282
28/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
28/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341839 4,687.93 0.00 ~4,687.93 1 90063
28/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,687.93 0.00 0.00 1 90063

Page Dr. = 10 411,928.63 Cr.= 11
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28/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341850 67,000.00 0.00 -67,000.00 1 90063
28/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 67,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/10/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341844 4,660.82 0.00 -4,660.82 | 90063
29/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,660.82 ¢.00 0.00 ¢ 90063
29/10/2567TINCL 1ICAS Cheque 55341851 296.80 3.00 -296.80 t 920063
29/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 296.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341852 8,623.00 0.00 -8,623.00 | 90063
29/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,623.00 0.00 0.001 90063
30/10/2567 1INCL ICAS Cheque 55341846 8,101.00 0.00 -8,101.00 90063
30/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 .00 0001 90063
30/10/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341853 954.00 0.00 -954.00 L 90063
30/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/10/256TIINCL 1CAS Cheque 55341854 152,900.00 0.00 -152,900.00 1 90063
30/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 152,900.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/10/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341857 160,261.00 0.00 -160,261.00 150 5600404
31/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 160,261.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
31/10/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341856 63,000.00 0.00 -63,000.00 150 5800282
31/10/25670TID DDA Overdraft 63,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
C/F veauny 0.00
Page Dr.= 9 465,796.62 Cr.= 9 465,796.62
Total Dr.= 40 1,669,632.87 Cr.= 40 1,669,632.87 """-‘7’1”'33‘1;|
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B/F yaRgNu1 13,418,181.04
01/10/2567SDCA Fhnfusa 4,910,004 0.00 13,423,091.04 150 6000455
01/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 275.60 0.00 13,422,815.44 1 90063
02/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 13,410,883.17 1015 5801652
02/10/2567SDCA rhaduaan 39,260.00 # 0.00 13,450,143.17 150 5800282
02/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 14,750.84 0.00 13,435,392.33 1 90063
02/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,850.00 0.00 13,420,542.33 1 90063
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,001.15 0.00 13,404,541.18 150 6000455
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 13,402,141.18 150 6000455
03/10/2567SDCA dhniuean 2,990.00 0.00 13,405,131.18 150 5600404
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 13,401,862.02 150 6000455
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,519.07 0.00 13,394,342.95 150 6000455
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 119,661.12 0.00 13,274,681.83 1 90063
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 13,264,781.83 1 90063
04/10/2567SDCA shndusann 222300,/ 0.00 13,267,004.83 150 6000455
07/10/2567SDCA Fhnumai 2,290.00 /" 0.00 13,269,294.83 150 6000455
07/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,750.00 0.00 13,260,544.83 150 6000455
07/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 28,867.66 0.00 13,231,677.17 1 90063
07/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,416.00 0.00 13,217,261.17 1 90063
07/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 48,695.60 0.00 13,168,565.57 1 90063
08/10/2567SDCA Fhaiuae 16,561.00 f 0.00 13,185,126.57 150 5600404
Page Pr.= 14 301,288.47 Cr, = 6 68,234.00
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09/10/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10067222 59.00y 0.00 13,185,185.57 150 5600404
»
09/10/2567SDCA shaRuaam 15,610.00 0.00 13,200,795.57 150 5600404
09/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,971.96 0.00 13,197,823.61 150 6000455
¥
10/10/2567SDCA snuan 7,180.40 7 0.00 13,205,004.01 150 5600404
11/10/2567SDCA shaduann 1,570.00 0.00 13,206,574.01 150 5600404
11/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 13,203,304.85 1 90063
15/10/2567SDCA ehnEuaan 19,932.00, ’ 0.00 13,223,236.85 150 6000455
¥
16/10/2567SDCA ehniFuaamn 34,805.00 7 0.00 13,258,041.85 150 6000455
16/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 145,008.00 0.00 13,113,033.85 1 90063
»
17/10/25678SDCA hnuaa 12,72000 - 0.00 13,125,753.85 150 5300282
17/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 13,113,821.58 150 5800282
171072567 0TOS SAV Overdraft 39,576.16 0.00 13,074,245.42 150 5600404
17/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 236,351.96 0.00 12,837,893.46 150 5600404
17/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafi 51,509.64 0.00 12,786,383.82 150 5600404
17/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 57,175.47 0.00 12,729,208.35 150 6000455
17/16/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 111,109.79 0.00 12,618,098.56 1 90063
18/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 178,771.44 0.00 12,439,327.12 150 6000455
¥
18/10/2567SDCA dinEuaam 40,571.00 0.00 12,479,898.12 150 5600404
21/10/25670TOS SAV Qverdraft 2,264.00 0.00 12,477,634.12 150 6000455
»
21/10/25678DCA dhniduaiamn 25,103.00 0.00 12,502,737.12 150 6000455
¥
22/10/2567SDCA nEuaann 37,626.82 0.00 12,540,363.94 150 5800282
Dr.= 11 839,939.85 Cr.= 10 195,177.22
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24/10/2567SDCA shaduaam 21,610.00 0.00 12,561,973.94 150 5800282
»
25/10/2567SDCA dinduaan 41,065.00 0.00 12,603,038.94 150 5600404
25/10/25670TOS SAV Qverdraft 34,500.00 0.00 12,568,538.94 1015 5700350
25/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,020.00 0.00 12,565,518.94 | 90063
25/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 12,559,518.94 1 90063
28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrait 7,200.00 0.00 12,552,318.94 1015 5700350
B
28/10/2567SDCA ehn@uaamn 36,228.00 0.00 12,588,546.94 150 5800282
28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 12,581,346.94 150 5800282
28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,687.93 0.00 12,576,659.01 1 90063
28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 67,000.00 0.00 12,509,659.01 1 90063
29/10/2567SDCA shalduaan 37,096.00 0.00 12,546,755.01 150 5800282
29/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,660.82 0.00 12,542,094.19 1 90063
20/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 296.80 0.00 12,541,797.39 1 90063
29/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft $,623.00 0.00 12,533,174.39 1 90063
»
30/10/2567SDCA shnduanmn 42,696.00 0.00 12,575,870.39 150 6000455
30/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafi 8,101.00 0.00 12,567,769.39 1 90063
30/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 12,566,815.39 1 90063
30/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 152,900.00 0.00 12,413,915.39 1 90063
31/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 160,261.00 0.00 12,253,654.39 150 5600404
o
31/10/2567SDCA ?n@uaam 2,811.70 - 0.00 12,256,466.09 150 5600404
31/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 63,000.00 0.00 12,193,466.09 150 5800282
Page Dr. = 15 528,404.55 Cr.= 6 181,506.70
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@%3 SUIPNENSIING
G KRBIETHA BANK
Account No. 812-1-75253-1
Account Name AFAFUEUITRI UG IRV A
Branch Name KRABI BR.
Currency THB
Address aum.imad fluag a.fiay 1 81 81000

N Teln Transatnoncods | Descriptioniiiig - [CHaquEND |2 Nt 1 i
03/10/2024 07:38:10 |ABO004 ICRSDT 004-4511004972 2.384.00] .0D[32,600,976.12]0812
04/10/2024 14:27:52 |ABO030 IORSDT 020-020103152656 1,855,00| .60]32,602,931.1210812
06/10/2024 09:22:37 |ABO004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,368.00] .00]32,605,299.1210812
07/10/2024 00:49:08 [9700 SFOSP SPO From 8126033371 386.00] .00[32,605,687.12]0000
08/10/2024 07:41:59 |ABO004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,327.06] .00[32,608,014.1270812
08/10/2024 15:17:56 [AB0004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,657.00| .00[32,610,671.1270812
00/10/2024 12:56:27 |ABO004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,317.0¢[ .00{32,612,988.1210812
08/10/2024 14:14:50 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 3690508509 480.00( .00]32,613,468.12{0369
10/10/2024 10:52:20 [{TBANK NBSDT TR fr 6191790015 76,320.00| .00{32,689,788.12{0619
11/10/2024 15:57:21 [ABD004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,607.00[ .00]32,692,385,12{0812
13/10/2024 16:20:43 [ABCDO4 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,420.00] .00]32,694,815.12{0812
15/10/2024 08:04:21 [ABG004 JORSDT 004-4162644403 8,000.00] .00]32,702.815.12]0812
15/10/2024 15:10:20 |KTRD PASWP RD-0994000571658 -15,377.58| .00|32,687,437.54|0812
15/10/2024 15:52:59 [ABGO04 IORSDT 004-4511004972 3,011.00] .00}32,690,448.54|0812
17/10/2024 10:20:12 |[ABCO30 1ORSET 030-020103152656 1.823.00[ .00]32,602,271,54[0812
19/10/2024 03:36:18 [ABROO4 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,207.00] .00]|32,604,478.54[0812
211042024 10:13:31 |ABODO4 IORSET 004-4511004972 2,241.00] .00|32,696.719.54|0812
21/10/2024 00:43:07 |97C0 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 96,456.00{ .00[32,793,175.54|0000
22/10/2024 00:38:19 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 517,528.00] .00{33,310,703.54|0000
24/10/2024 02,2508 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -268,427.90] .00{33,042,275.64|0812
24/10/2024 02:30:01 (93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG KRAB -2 167.60] .00133,040,078.04|0812
24/10/2024 03:06:50 |AB0O04 1ORSET 004-4511004972 2,140,001 .00[33,042,218.04(0812
24/10/2024 00:41:09 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 84,796.00] .00]33,127.014.04|0000
25/10/2024 14:35:04 |AB0004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 2,577.001 .00|33,129,5681.04]|0812
28/10/2024 02:30:51 |93999 BPSWT KHAGTHONG KRAB .660,504.28] .00[32,469,086.76|0812
28/10/2024 02:35:04 |93999 BPSWT KHACQTHONG KRAB -164,071.02] .00{32,305.015.74|0812
28/10/2024 08:53:06 |93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB 44,430.32] .00]32,260,585.42]0812
281072024 15:48:54 |AB0004 IORSDT 004-4511004972 1,620,00] .00[32,262,205.4210812
28/10/2024 17:01:29 |90185 OTOS TER-8126030992 -164,200.00] .00[32,098,005.42|0700
28/10/2024 19:38:43 [90180 0OTOS TFR-8126030092 -4,000.00] .00|32.094,005.42(0700
28/10/2024 19:38:51 190180 oTOS TFR-3126030092 .7,002.00] .00|32,087,003.42(0700
28/10/2024 19:38:52 [90180 OTOS TFR-8126030992 -7,181.00] .00[32,079,822.42[0700
28/10/2024 19:39:00 90180 OTOS TFR-8126030992 .11,000.00} .00[32,068,822.42{070C
28/10/2024 01:01:44 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 1,187,749.43} .00[33,256,571.85{0000
25/10/2024 14:28:26 |I TBANK PBSWP 094952-099400057 1658 .2,563.00] .0033,254,008.85{0812
29/10/20:24 14:30:16 |93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -20,400.00} .00[33,233,608.85/0812
29/10/2024 16:24:31 |K19284 PASWP $294-81900004200000001 -30,240.00} .00]33,203,368.85]0812
30/10/2024 15:45:42 |580607 oOTOS TFR-8126030992 -815.00] .00{33,202,553.85{0812
30/10/2024 00:47:03 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 737,108.65] .00433,939,662.50{0000
31/10/2024 08:02:07 |ABO0D4 IORSDT 004-4511004872 2.735,00] .00{33,942,397,50|0812
31/10/2024 00;59:25 9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 269,856.57| .00{34,212,254.07|0000
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